

CS No.
Mohd. Meharban vs. Mohd. Idrish & Anr.

02.07.2021

Fresh suit for declaration and partition is received through e-filing portal of the Court. It be checked and registered. Physical suit file has already been filed.

Present : Sh. Kuldeep Gola, learned counsel for the plaintiff.

Heard.

At request, list for consideration on 09.07.2021.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
02.07.2021