

CS129/21

MOHD. MEHARBAN Vs. MOHD. IDRISH

05.11.2024

Present: Sh. Kuldeep Gola, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
Ms. Annu Arora, Ld. Counsel for defendants with
defendants.

PW-2 Asif Ahamd examined, cross-examined and
discharged.

Affidavit in evidence of one Mohd. Wasim filed. Copy
supplied.

List for further PE on 06.11.2024.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
05.11.2024