

CS 129/21  
MOHD. MEHARBAN Vs. MOHD. IDRISH

07.11.2024

Present: Sh. Sumit Kumar, Ld. proxy counsel for plaintiff.  
Ms. Annu Arora, Ld. counsel for defendants.

PW-4/Mohd. Shahid is present, examined, cross-examined and discharged.

At oral request of counsel for plaintiff, let witness mentioned at S. No. 5 to 9 be summoned with the relevant record on filing of PF returnable for NDOHs. Diet money to be paid on the spot.

List for further PE on 28.01.2025 (for witness mentioned at S. No. 5 & 6) & 30.01.2025 (for witness mentioned at S. No. 7 to 9).

AASHISH GUPTA  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
07.11.2024