

CS 129/21
MOHD. MEHARBAN Vs. MOHD. IDRISH

12.12.2024

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. counsel for defendants.

File taken up on application moved u/s 151 CPC seeking certain directions for conducting repair in bathroom of second floor of the suit property. Copy supplied.

Let reply to the said application be filed.

List this application for arguments on 09.01.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
12.12.2024